Anderungan vorbehaltent




ETN 130/3P -230V 03A31000
No.[Description 1 Order No. [Pes No. |Descrigition Order No. |Pos
1 |rotor comiplete 73331400 ¢ 50 {compression spring- 80200888 | 1
2. Nocking.ting 28/1,2° 80201333 ] 1 t 51 |ball &4 | soatgoaz | 1
3 |grooved ball bearing 6001 2RS _ | 80410032 | 1 - 52 |circular lever D14 55000153 | 1
4 lshaft seal fing 10x14x3 53000075 ] 1 % 53’ [scraper- - 73334425 | 2
5 |grooved ball bearing B0GO 27 80410021 | 1 4 |shaft seal ring 28x47x7 85000029 | 4
6 |stator complete 73331150 | 1 55 |spacer block 724334423 | 1

7 |motor housing 73331203 | 1. 56 ' '
8 |countersunk screw MBx12 go201226 | 2 | '57. |shafl seal tng 28%45x7 | 83000004 | 4
g _ 58 |shaft seal ring 22x35x7 83000077 | 4
40 |holder 80901010 1 | 59 lioose wheel- 73331460 | 1
11 loountersunk screw._M4x12 soenitat | 2 | ‘80 [circtip SW 18 | 80200746 | 1
42 Jorush holder o 80201198 | 2 61 jswitch-actuating wheel 73331550 | 1
13 |carbion biush 6,3x16x20L82F10:_§ 80700044 | 2 62 |1oese wheed 73331470 | 4
14 Hoam fifter . ‘80600306 1 63 |circlip SW 14 50200747 | 1
15 Jtocth lock washer A4.3 80200752 [ 1 84 |grobved ball bearing 629 8041015 | ¢
16 ) ) 85 Jintermediate shaft 733314801 1
"17 kelf tapping'screw HC.2.9x0,6 | 80201253 | 4 €6 |spring washer- 28x14,2x1,5 BO200746 | 1
18 |airguiding ring- 73331140 | 1 §7 |clutch complete 73331493 | 1
19 |ground wire. 7661018571 1 68 {chstch wheel’ 73331580, 1
30 Hlens head screw M4x8 802045200 ] 1 89 |brass washer 73331409 | 2
21 linteimediate block 73331293 | 1 70 |driving washer { 73334498 | 4
22 |heatsink 73331295.] 1 71 {hexagonat nut Bi 12x1 so201011{ 1
23 thand guard gaonozon ] 1 72 [needle sleeve HK 1010 1 sodzo11s | 2
24 fscrevi W3x12 820149 1 75 [notched pir: plug_4%12: 80200582 | 1.
25 [lens head screw. BM 4x10 80201201 [ 1 74 |o-ring 8012 83000089 | 1
26 | pair of handle halves 806800087 | 1 75 {end shield of gearing | 73321810 1 {
27 icable grommet 83000004 ] 1 76 Jlock washer 5 | 80201302 | 8
28 [connecting cable PRCD 73331262 | 1: | #7-{lens head screw M6x45 { 50201231:| 4
29 |anti parasite condenser 80500010 | 1 1 78 |side handle 73334695 | 1
30 bswitch 80600143 | 1. 79 [seal ring 34" 73334408 | 4
31 {wire Jocking flange 85000020 | 1 | | ‘80 |seat ding” 114" gagopin7 | 2
372 |seif tapping screw HC 4,2x13 0201270 | 2 181 lbailvalve g3000%41 ] 1 |
33 |self tapping screw HG 4,2x16 80201271 | 2 - 182 |connecting piece 53000124 | 1]
34 Hens head screw_M5x40 80201207 | 4 1 83 |quick ¢oupling - 34" 83000129 | .2
35 jcap S 73331240 | € | 84 |sealving 1i8” 53000106 | 1
36 |eover _ 73331210} 2 . | 85. cap screw 1/8" CBD2C1406 | 1
‘a7 llens-head screw M5x20 80201204 | 4 £ .p5 [serial plate 82000060 | 1
.38 |elastic shims ‘80200702 | 2 .87 |notched pin 2x5° 50200504 | 4 |
30 |o-ring 26x26 ~83000060 | 1 | 88 locking ing 471175 RO201336 | 1
40 [géarbox housing 73ARM408 ] 1 B9 llockingfing 28/1,5. BezZo1328 1
41 jswitching complete 73331545 | 1 80 |groaved ball bearing 60/28 LLU/2A| 80410155 | 1
42 |switch button "73331540 | 1 91 |locking fing. J 62 Bo281392 1
¥ 43 leykinder pin 3mGx10 80200677 | 1 82 |cylinderpin Sm6x12 80200574 2
| 44 jo-ring 22x2.5 83000036 | 1 3 93 |reduting nipple 83000128 | 1 ¢
45 |geai lever 73331542 | 1 a4 |double-screwed nipple 73334406 | 1 ¢
46 [screwr M5x12 § 80204230 4 1 g5 |adaptor J6RKA4G75] 1 ¢
47 joyiinder pin_Eniox14 8n200578 | 1. { g8 |o-ring. 35x4 NBR70 83000047 | 1
48 |work spindle 73334420 | 1 97 ‘|quick coupling /2" 83000533 | 1
- 49 Hilting key . 5x5x40 sp200812 ] 1 ' :
ETN130/3P-110V 03A32000
1 jrotor _complete ] 7a33zt00] 1 214’ |intermediate block 73332293 | %
6 |stator complete: 73332150 | 1 28 |connecting cable 73332262 | 1
13 |carbon brush 6.3x16x20L41813 | 807000400 2 30 |switch 80800507 | 1.



